w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
4.20mm (.165") Mini-Fit Double-Row Power Connectors
Specif ications
Voltage Rating : 250V AC/DC
Current Rating : 7A AC/DC
Withstanding Voltage : 1,500V AC/minute
Insulation Resistance : 1,000MΩ min.
Temperature Range : -40ºC to + 105ºC

C51
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
4.20mm (.165") Mini-Fit Double-Row Power Connectors
C55
Wafer - Straight
JS-1151
Wafer - Right Angle
JS-1152
Poles Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
2 JS-1151-02 --- 5.60 9.40
4 JS-1151-04 4.20 9.80 13.60
6 JS-1151-06 8.40 14.00 17.80
8 JS-1151-08 12.60 18.20 22.00
10 JS-1151-10 16.80 22.40 26.20
12 JS-1151-12 21.00 26.60 30.40
Poles Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
A B
2 JS-1152-02 --- 5.60
4 JS-1152-04 4.20 9.80
6 JS-1152-06 8.40 14.00
8 JS-1152-08 12.60 18.20
10 JS-1152-10 16.80 22.40
12 JS-1152-12 21.00 26.60
Poles Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
14 JS-1151-14 25.20 30.80 34.60
16 JS-1151-16 29.40 35.00 38.80
18 JS-1151-18 33.60 39.20 43.00
20 JS-1151-20 37.80 43.40 47.20
22 JS-1151-22 42.00 47.60 51.40
24 JS-1151-24 46.20 51.80 55.60
Poles Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
A B
14 JS-1152-14 25.20 30.80
16 JS-1152-16 29.40 35.00
18 JS-1152-18 33.60 39.20
20 JS-1152-20 37.80 43.40
22 JS-1152-22 42.00 47.60
24 JS-1152-24 46.20 51.80